
 

 
 

PTA Class Reps 2023 – 2024 

 

Nursery 

Mrs Frost & Mrs Hughes 

Viktorija Tebbett 

07540 537252     victoriab757@gmail.com 

 

RB  

Mrs Ball  

Shannon Wilks    

07964 613582      Shannonc21@gmail.com 

 

Funanani (Funi) Nemaheni    

07503 265890      fnemaheni@gmail.com  

 

RM 

Mrs McCarthy 

Lucie Vezey    

07709 454814      Lucie.vezey@croydon.gov.uk  

 

Vicky Sumner    

07738 637706      vickysumner@hotmail.com  

 

RP 

Miss Poole 

Kirsten Clarke   

07834 738530      gherkinstein@hotmail.com  

 

1B 

Mrs Blackler 
Shelley Ilingworth    

07843 096070      shellyillingworth@hotmail.com  

 

Megan Hart   

 07546 598375      meganhannahhart@outlook.com  

 

1H 

Mrs Herman 

Rebecca Palmer   

07980 693390      beck36@me.com  

 

Rosie Pethica    

07701 043218      Rosiepethica@gmail.com  
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1S 

Mrs Smith 

Hannah Verdin 

   

 

Suzie Seabroke   

07815 531171      suzieekins@yahoo.co.uk  

 

2J 

Mrs Jayasuriya 

Hannah Secular  

07541 606499    hannahbuzz@hotmail.com  hannah.secular@unilever.com  

 

Elsie Vellacott  

07749 118281      elleverheye@gmail.com 

 

2P 

Mrs Price 

Jess King 

07545 308319      sunburyjesse@hotmail.com  

2W 

Mrs Williams 

Lucie Mee  

07843 248385      luciebennon@gmail.com  

 

Sarah Davenport  

07717 204948      davenportstuff@icloud.com  

 

3K 

Ms James 

Lucy West  

07976 607616      Lucy_west26@hotmail.com  

 

Ruth Pearson  

07919 000294      Rspearson1@outlook.com 

 

3J 

Miss Jenkins 

Karen Nethersole  

07525 458735      karen.nethersole@yahoo.com  

 

Sarah Smith  

07877 035191      sarahgriffins82@btinternet.com  

3SV 

Mrs Spooner 

Sonia Malhotraz 

07935717044       sonia@malhotraz.com  

 

Chloe Lingard 

07739007503       chloe.lingard@gmail.com  

 

4C 

Miss Croucher 

Vicki Rees  

07736042191      vicsrees@gmail.com  

 

Amy Wentzel 

07384 283533      amyawentzel@gmail.com  

 

4MG 

Mrs Glaister 

Lisa Cheeseman  

07400 228411      lisahaghir@hotmail.com  

4V 

Mr Vidal 

Sarah Smith  

07518291060      sarah19128@hotmail.com  
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Anne Marie Carlin  

07713923372      acarlin@btinternet.com  

 

5B 

Mrs Beadle 

Christine Sillett 

07584 252161     Mrschristinesillett@gmail.com  

 

Mercedes Mesa  

07543 364169     mesamartinezmercedes@gmail.com 

 

5O 

Miss Ozyakup 

Carla Pon 

07970 370497    pon.carla@googlemail.com 

 

5T 

Mrs Temlett 

Tonie-Marie Baxter 

07795 082932      Tmfdance@gmail.com 

 

6B 

Mrs Bowe 

Sam Hall 

07850 777346      samuelhall1976@gmail.com  

 

6DA 

Mr Deane-Armstrong 

Aurelie Paoli  

07738471170      aurelie_paoli@yahoo.com  

 

Chiemi Franklin  

07811 149428      chiemikku@gmail.com  

6L 

Mr Loughlin 

Emily Hogg  

07941 526025      em.j.hogg@gmail.com  

 

Racheal Dalton  

07861 223817      rachadalton@gmail.com 
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